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BOSCH Akku-Ladegerat 14,4-36 V GAL 3680 CV

Artikel-Nr. EAN

E6000750 3165140847438
Gewicht in kg Zolltarifnummer
0,99 85044055

Produktdetails

Akku-Ladegerat GAL 3680 CV

Ausflihrung:
1 Fur alle Bosch Blau Li-lon Akkus von 14.4V - 36 V

Lieferumfang:
Im Karton

Gewicht
Ladestrom
Ladezeiten ca.

Spannung

1.03 kg
8A
30 min

220-240 V
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